IA82050  Data Sheet
ASYNCHRONOUS SERIAL CONTROLLER As of Production Ver. 01
Copyright   2001 ENG211010326-00 www.innovasic.com
innovASIC Customer Support:
               The End of Obsolescence   Page 1 of 11                            1-888-824-4184
FEATURES
• Form, Fit, and Function Compatible with the Intel 82050 and 82510
• Packaging options available:  28 Pin Plastic DIP and 28 Lead Plastic Leaded

innovASIC Customer Support:
               The End of Obsolescence   Page 10 of 11                            1-888-824-4184
Ordering Information
Production Version 01
Order Number Environment Package Type
IA82050-PDW28I-01 Industrial
IA82050-PDW28C-01 Commercial
28 Lead Plastic DIP, 600 mil wide
IA82050-PLC28I-01 Industrial
IA82050-PLC28C-01 Commercial
28 Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
IA82050  Data Sheet
ASYNCHRONOUS SERIAL CONTROLLER As of Production Ver. 01
Copyright   2001 ENG211010326-00 www.innovasic.com
innovASIC Customer Support:
               The End of Obsolescence   Page 11 of 11                            1-888-824-4184